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BENNINGTON COLLEGE

One College Drive
Bennington, Vermont 05201

www.bennington.edu

Academic/Administrative
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12
13

Cricket Hill/Admissions Office
The Barn/Administrative Offices
Tishman Lecture Hall

Dickinson Science Building
Crossett Library
Biomass/Maintenance Building
Stickney Observatory

Deane Carriage Barn

Jennings Music Building

Visual and Performing Arts Center (VAPA)
Margot Tenney Theater
Lester Martin Theater
Greenwall Auditorium
Martha Hill Dance Theater
Petrie Terrace

Newman Court

Top Notch Terrace

Galleria

Usdan Gallery

Center for the Advancement of Public
Action (CAPA)

Campus Safety

East Academic Center (EAC)
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Community Life

14
15
16
17

Commons/Dining Halls

Student Center/Café/Game Room

Tennis and Basketball Courts/Soccer Field
Meyer Recreation Barn

Faculty/Alumni Housing

18
19

Davis Alumni House
Faculty Houses (Faculty Row f1, f2, {3, f4)
(Orchard a, b, ¢, d, e, f)

Student Houses

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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Shingle Cottage 30 Welling

Longmeadow 31 Bingham
Swan 32 McCullough
Woolley 33 Leigh

Stokes 34 Fels

Franklin 35 Sawtell
Canfield 36 Noyes
Dewey 37 Perkins
Booth 38 Merck
Kilpatrick 39 Paris-Borden

Visitor and/or Faculty/Staff Parking



